
Time Home Visitor Time Home Visitor
6:00 PM Leslie Beynon Holly North 6:00 PM Jason Wessman Leslie Beynon
7:00 PM Sean Dunroe Joshua Mills 7:00 PM Sean Dunroe Holly North
8:00 PM Jason Wessman Nicole Wolfley 8:00 PM Joshua Mills Nicole Wolfley

Time Home Visitor Time Home Visitor
6:00 PM Nicole Wolfley Leslie Beynon 6:00 PM Nicole Wolfley Jason Wessman
7:00 PM Joshua Mills Holly North 7:00 PM Holly North Leslie Beynon
8:00 PM Sean Dunroe Jason Wessman 8:00 PM Joshua Mills Sean Dunroe

Time Home Visitor Time Home Visitor
6:00 PM Holly North Jason Wessman 6:00 PM Jason Wessman Sean Dunroe
7:00 PM Nicole Wolfley Sean Dunroe 7:00 PM Holly North Joshua Mills
8:00 PM Leslie Beynon Joshua Mills 8:00 PM Leslie Beynon Nicole Wolfley

Time Home Visitor
6:00 PM Holly North Nicole Wolfley
7:00 PM Leslie Beynon Sean Dunroe
8:00 PM Jason Wessman Joshua Mills Thursday, August 9

Games will be played at the park on 650 W and Glovers Ln

Thursday, July 19

Thursday, July 26

Thursday, June 7

Thursday, June 14

Thursday, June 28 Single Elimination Tournament
Thursday, August 2

Thursday, June 21

Thursday, July 12

Farmington City
Adult Soccer

Single Elimination Tournament



NO GAMES THURSDAY, JULY 5 Tournament Finals
Thursday, August 16


